Product data sheet

ergotec Handlebar "Low Riser"

Description

ERGOTEC handlebar "Low Riser"

grip width: 720mm, aluminium 6061, @ 31,8mm, rise: 15mm,
9/5° backsweep

Level 5, e-bike ready according to ergotec Safety Level Table,
self-service package, grip length: 200mm, wall thickness: 1,5-
2,5-1,5mm, approx. 300g, sandblasted black

Article number:

Original number:

EAN:

Technical data
Backsweep

Main colour

Grip width
Handlebar clamp
Material 1

Rise

Weight

Upsweep

03162393
16760001

4016538090815

9°
black
720.00 mm
31,8mm
aluminium
15 mm
0.312 kg
5°

Date of generation: 24.11.2025



